The ORIANA presents a Post-top solar luminaire offering
a stylish design aesthetic.
It comes with two optical choices catering to general
area lighting as well as pathways or cycleways. Typically
installed at heights ranging from 4 to 6 metres, and
available in 3000K and 4000K colour temperatures, the
ORIANA, crafted from die cast aluminum, is adaptable to
various lighting environments.

ORIANA | 3Copyright © Schréder SA - Nov 2025. All rights reserved. Specifications are of an indicative nature and subject to change without notice.
ORIANA
| ORDER CODES
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION WATTAGE OPTIC CCT
SS12W830XT4191 ORIANA 12W T4 830 60MM SPIGOT RAL9007 12 T4 3000K
SB12W830XT4191 ORIANA 12W T4 830 60MM SPIGOT RAL7016 12 T4 3000K
SS12W830XT2191 ORIANA 12W T2 830 60MM SPIGOT RAL9007 12 T2 3000K
SB12W830XT2191 ORIANA 12W T2 830 60MM SPIGOT RAL7016 12 T2 3000K
SS12W840XT4191 ORIANA 12W T4 840 60MM SPIGOT RAL9007 12 T4 4000K
SB12W840XT4191 ORIANA 12W T4 840 60MM SPIGOT RAL7016 12 T4 4000K
SS12W840XT2191 ORIANA 12W T2 840 60MM SPIGOT RAL9007 12 T2 4000K
SB12W840XT2191 ORIANA 12W T2 840 60MM SPIGOT RAL7016 12 T2 4000K
Maintenance savings Environmental savings
Installation savingsEnergy savings
With solar lighting, there are no electricity costs